PROJECTOR
MOUNTS
GUIDE
2
PROJECTOR MOUNT
EXCELLENCE
SUPPORTING YOU & YOUR VISION
Premier has a variety of universal projector mounts that can be fine-tuned to the optimal viewing angle for classrooms,

SELECT CEILING SUPPORT SELECT SUSPENSION ADAPTER SELECT PROJECTOR MOUNT
ACCESSORIZE! WE OFFER ACCESSORIES FOR EACH OF THE ABOVE STEPS TO OPTIMIZE YOUR SPACE AND EFFICIENCY.
HOW TO ORDER
STEP 1 STEP 2 STEP 3
PROJECT WITH EASE
Our mounts are engineered with ease of installation
and adjustment in mind! We offer universal projector
mounts with tool and tool-less adjustment points
that enable precise image alignment with ease.
MOUNT SMARTER
We pride ourselves on being a one-stop shop for
your mounting needs! We have a variety of mounting
hardware and accessories including plenum-rated
ceiling storage boxes, various-length drop pipes, and
ceiling adapters to support your project. Additionally,
our projector mounts are OSHPD approved, UL Listed,
and include Lock-It security hardware to provide extra
piece of mind in classrooms and other high traffic areas.
STEP 4: OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
4
PROJECTOR MOUNTS | GUIDE
SELECT CEILING SUPPORTSTEP 1
FLAT CEILING
TRUSS
I-BEAM
VAULTED
PP-5
PCC-1-1-2
PP-ITC1016C
PP-TL
Ceiling Adapter w/ 1.5” NPT Welded Coupler for Flat Panel Displays & Projectors up to 500 lbs.
Cheeseborough Clamp w/ 1.5” Coupler - Mounts to Truss or 1.5” & 2” NPT Pipe
Ceiling Mount, I-Beam Adapter 10”-16” w/ 1.5” NPT -
Supports up to 195 lbs.
Vaulted Ceiling Adapter w/ 1.5” NPT Coupler w/ Cable Access
Supports up to 160 lbs.
Ceiling Adapter w/ 1.5” NPT Coupler w/ Cable Access Hole for Flat Panel Displays & Projectors up to 500 lbs.
Cheeseborough Clamp w/ 2” Coupler - Mounts to Truss or 1.5” & 2” NPT Pipe
Ceiling Adapter w/ 2” NPT Welded Coupler for Flat Panel Displays & Projectors up to 750 lbs.
Ceiling Adapter w/ 2” NPT Coupler w/ Cable Access Hole for Flat Panel Displays & Projectors up to 750 lbs.
PP-5A
PCC-2
PP-6
PP-6A
5
Plenum / ETL & UL 2043 Rated Ceiling Box for AV Component Storage
23.88”W x 5.1”H x 14”D
Plenum / ETL & UL 2043 Rated Ceiling Box for AV Component Storage
23.88”W X x 5.1”H x 23.88”D
Plenum / ETL & UL 2043 / ULE362144 Rated Ceiling Box for AV Component Storage
23.88”W X x 5.1”H x 23.88”D
PROJECTOR MOUNTS | GUIDE
SELECT CEILING SUPPORTSTEP 1
ACCESSORIES: CEILING SUPPORT
UNISTRUT
PP-UA
Unistrut Adapter w/1.5” NPT Coupler w/ Cable Access
Attached to Commercially Available Unistrut
Supports up to 400 lbs.
SUSPENDED
PP-FCTA
GB-AVSTOR3
Above Ceiling False Ceiling Adapter for Projectors & Flat Panel Displays up to 50 lbs.
Above Ceiling False Ceiling Adapter w/ Quick Lock and Turnbuckles
for Projectors & Flat Panel Displays up to 50 lbs.PP-FCTA-QL
GB-AVSTOR4
PSP-CAM
GB-AVSTOR5
Video Conference Camera Shelf
Supports up to 25 lbs.
6
PROJECTOR MOUNTS | GUIDE
SELECT A SUSPENSION ADAPTERSTEP 2